Sports Counter LLP

301, Paradigm Business Center,
Safed Pool, Andheri-Kurla Road
Mumbai - 400 072

BILLTO

Kenkre Football Club
S.Keer Complex, Bhandar Gali,
Mahim, Mumbai — 400 016

INVOICE

INVOICE #

DATE

46

04/03/2017

Description

Amount

Community Cup 4 days
3,500 a day

KCL 7 days
3500 a day

Go Green 7 days
3500 a day

2" Division 3 home matches
2000 a day

U18 i-league 4-home & 4-away
2000 a day

U-16 Y-league 3-home & 3-away + 3 National Stage

2000 a day

14,000/-

24,500/-

24,500/-

6,000/-

16,000/-

18,000/-

Total Amount

1,03,000/-

Spots Counter LLP




